	CAMPAIGN TREASURE	R'S REPORT SUMMARY				
(1)	Rachel B Keesling	OFFICE USE ONLY				
(2)	Name 850 Bimini Lane	AUC 0 0010				
(2)	Address (number and street)	AUG - 8 2016				
	Punta Gorda, FL 33950	CITY CLEUKS OFFICE				
	City, State, Zip Code Check here if address has changed	(3) ID Number:				
(4)	Check appropriate box(es):	(b) 15 Humber.				
	Check appropriate box(es): ☐ Candidate Office Sought: ☐ Political Committee (PC) ☐ Electioneering Communications Org. (ECO) ☐ Party Executive Committee (PTY) ☐ Independent Expenditure (IE) (also covers an individual making electioneering communications) ☐ Check here if PC or ECO has disbanded ☐ Check here if PTY has disbanded ☐ Check here if no other IE or EC reports will be filed					
	(5) Report	Identifiers				
Cove	er Period: From <u>06</u> / <u>25</u> / <u>2016</u> To	07 / 14 / 2016 Report Type: TR				
□ 0	riginal Amendment Spe	cial Election Report				
(6)	Contributions This Report	(7) Expenditures This Report				
Cash	n & Checks \$, , _0000	Monetary				
Loar	s \$,, <u>00</u> . <u>00</u>	Transfers to Office Account \$, , 00.00				
Tota	Monetary \$, , _00 . 00	Total Monetary \$, , 600 . 00				
In-Ki	nd \$, , _0000					
		(8) Other Distributions \$, , 0000				
(9)	TOTAL Monetary Contributions To Date \$, , _60000_	\$,,,,				
	(11) Cert It is a first degree misdemeanor for any perso					
Ιc	I certify that I have examined this report and it is true, correct, and complete:					
	ype name) Rachel B Keesling	(Type name) Rachel B Keesling				
	Individual (only for IE Treasurer Deputy Treasurer electioneering comm.)	✓ Candidate				
X	Cachel Kerley	x Pachel (cersée				
21	gnature	Signature				

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES

(1) Name Rachel B Ke	esling		(2) I.D. Number	
(3) Cover Period 06	/ 25 / 2016	through _ ⁰⁷ _ / _ ¹⁴ _ / ²⁰¹⁶	(4) Page of	

((7)	(8)	(0)	(10)	(44)
(5) Date			(9)	(10)	(11)
(6) Sequence Number	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle) Street Address & City, State, Zip Code	Purpose (add office sought if contribution to a candidate)	Expenditure Type	Amendment	Amount
06 /27 /2016	City of Punta Gorda 326 West Marion Avenue Punta Gorda, FL 33950	filing fee	CAN		80.50
07 / 14 2016	Keesling, Rachel B 850 Bimini Lane Punta Gorda, FL 33950	terminate account and refund of remaining funds	DIS		519.50
/ /					
//					
/ /					
//					
//					
/ /					

CAMPAIGN TREASURER'S REPORT – ITEMIZED CONTRIBUTIONS

(1) Name (2) I.D. Number							
(3) Cover Period	06 / 25 / 2016	throu	gh /	14 / 2016	_ (4) Page	1	of
(5)	(7)	0902	(8)	(9)	(10)	(11)	(12)
Date (6)	Full Name (Last, Suffix, First, Middle)						
Sequence	Street Address &		ontributor	Contribution	In-kind		
Number	City, State, Zip Code	Туре	Occupation	Туре	Description	Amendment	Amount
	no activity to report						
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
1 1							
				*100			
1 1			:				
0.007.104.00							
1 1							

DS-DE 13 (Rev. 11/13)

SEE REVERSE FOR INSTRUCTIONS AND CODE VALUES

Account Activity

Business and Personal Accounts

BUSINESS CHECKING XXXXXX8506

Activity Summary

Ending Collected Balance as of	\$0.00
Current Posted Balance	\$0.00
Pending Withdrawals/ Debits	\$0.00
Pending Deposits/ Credits	\$0.00
Available Balance	\$0.00

Transactions

Show: for Last 90 Days

Date 🕹	Description	Deposits / Credits	Withdrawals / Debits
Pending Trans	Actions Note: Debit card transaction amounts may change		
No pending tr	ansactions meet your criteria above.		
Posted Transa	ctions		
07/14/16	CASHED CHECK		\$519.50
07/14/16	OUTSTANDING ITEMS CLOSE, NON-INT W/O FEE		\$0.00
06/27/16	CHECK		\$80.50
06/06/16	CHECKING OPENING DEPOSIT	\$600.00	
Totals		\$600.00	\$600.00

Deposit products offered by Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. Member FDIC. Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. is a banking affiliate of Wells Fargo & Company.

Equal Housing Lender

© 1995 - 2016 Wells Fargo. All rights reserved.